
NORTHEASTERN JUNIOR COLLEGE 

DATES TO REMEMBER 
2013 Summer Semester 

 

May 2 Week Session (M-Term) 
Monday, May 20 – Friday, May 31 

DATE   DAY  
May 21  Tuesday  Last Day to ADD (NO-SHOW DEADLINE) 
May 21  Tuesday  Last Day to DROP (Census Date)  
May 29  Wednesday  Last Day to WITHDRAW  
 

 
5 Week Session 

Monday, June 3- Wednesday, July 3 
DATE   DAY 
June 4   Tuesday  Last Day to ADD 
June 5   Wednesday  (NO-SHOW DEADLINE) 
June 6   Thursday  Last Day to DROP (Census Date) 
June 27  Thursday  Last Day to WITHDRAW 
 
 

7 Week Session 
Monday, June 3 – Thursday, July 18 

DATE   DAY 
June 5   Wednesday  Last Day to ADD 
June 6   Thursday  (NO-SHOW DEADLINE) 
June 7   Friday   Last Day to DROP (Census Date) 
July 10   Wednesday  Last Day to WITHDRAW 
 

 
CCCOnline 

Tuesday, May 28 – Saturday, August 3 
DATE   DAY 
May 29  Wednesday  Last Day to ADD 
June 7   Friday   Last Day to DROP (Census Date) 
July 22   Monday  Last Day to WITHDRAW 
 

 
***Mid-term Grades are not required for summer session*** 


